PRIMARY VOLTAGE
SECONDARY VOLTAGE
CLASS OF INSULATION
STANDARD : JIS - C5310
: F
: 100-110 V
: 200-220 V
SPECIFICATIONS
PHASE : 1 Ø
FREQUENCY : 50/60 Hz
L W H Lp Wp f A X B
 SNR30 - 21 30 0.30 88 82 98 58 60 4.5 X 10 1.2
 SNR50 - 21 50 0.50 88 86 98 58 65 4.5 X 10 1.3
 SNR75 - 21 75 0.75 88 91 98 58 75 4.5 X 10 1.8
 SNR100 - 21 100 1.0 89 86 103 71 65 4.5 X 10 2.2
 SNR150 - 21 150 1.5 89 92 103 71 70 4.5 X 10 2.5
 SNR200 - 21 200 2.0 101 102 112 62 74 5.5 X 10 3.5
 SNR300 - 21 300 3.0 117 115 122 81 76 7 X 14 4.8
 SNR500 - 21 500 5.0 133 131 142 97 82 7 X 14 7.3
 SNR750 - 21 750 7.5 152 135 156 113 94 7 X 14 9.6
 SNR1K - 21 1K 10 159 152 163 110 101 7 X 14 10.3
 SNR1.5K - 21 1.5K 15 177 165 182 120 118 8 X 16 14.9
 SNR2K - 21 2K 20 177 190 190 120 145 8 X 16 20.0
 SNR3K - 21 3K 30 177 215 190 120 172 8 X 16 24.7
 SNR4K - 21 4K 40 230 230 291 180 165 10 X 25 42.0
 SNR5K - 21 5K 50 230 257 291 180 190 10 X 25 48.0
Dimension (mm)
Type
Capacity
(VA)
Ampere
(A)
Weight
(kg)
Wp
H
W
Lp
L
NP
16J001
PRI
SEC
0 200 220
0 100 110EØ A X B
A
B
# Available Terminal Block in Polymer or Bakelite
Dry Type
SNR-21 series
TERMINAL BLOCK
A. POLYMER
B. BAKELITE